Disposable SMS White Lab Coat

vironment

The SMS Lab Coats are designed specifically for

IV Lab Technicians, providing protection without

compromising comfort, compliance, brethability, or

coolness.

Product Features:

Low Linting
Snap Front
Knit Collar
Knit Wrists
Three Pockets

Product Numbers

864895-S
864895-M
864895-L
864895-XL
864895-2XL
864895-3XL
864895-4XL
864895-5XL
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Large

X-Large

2X-Large
3X-Large
4X-Large
5X-Large

10 pc/bg, 3 bgs/case
10 pc/bg, 3 bgs/case
10 pc/bg, 3 bgs/case
10 pc/bg, 3 bgs/case
10 pc/bg, 3 bgs/case
10 pc/bg, 3 bgs/case

10 pc/bg, 3 bgs/case
10 pc/bg, 3 bgs/case






