

## USP 797 & 800 Compliance Specialists

Everything you need to achieve and maintain a compliant cleanroom environment

## **Disposable SMS White Lab Coat**

The SMS Lab Coats are designed specifically for IV Lab Technicians, providing protection without compromising comfort, compliance, brethability, or coolness.

## **Product Features:**

- Low Linting
- Snap Front
- Knit Collar
- Knit Wrists
- Three Pockets



## **Product Numbers**

864895-S	Small	10 pc/bg, 3 bgs/case
864895-M	Medium	10 pc/bg, 3 bgs/case
864895-L	Large	10 pc/bg, 3 bgs/case
864895-XL	X-Large	10 pc/bg, 3 bgs/case
864895-2XL	2X-Large	10 pc/bg, 3 bgs/case
864895-3XL	3X-Large	10 pc/bg, 3 bgs/case
864895-4XL	4X-Large	10 pc/bg, 3 bgs/case
864895-5XL	5X-Large	10 pc/bg, 3 bgs/case

